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CNC controlled stop system

Description

The ideal system for positioning the material to be machined, both as a stop and

push up system to use. The Huvema LMS 45 is for medium to light duty applications. Sawing machine

capacity +/- 500 mm.

Properties:

10430 LMS45 4 meters

10431112 CNC control in column 3.3Nm
10423 interconnection kit

Options:

10432 Linear guide extension per metre
10435 Roller conveyor per metre RB630
10434 Mechanical material clamp 600mm
10433 Stop electrically foldable
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

10438

LMS45-CNC

8718242159463

84615011

Measuring and pushing systems

Huvema

Max. working length 3,6 m

1041506
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Product images
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